
PRICE LIST

SINGLE ENTRY
Swimming pool
Swimming pool — discounted
Swimming pool (children 3—15 years)
Fitness
Sauna
Sauna (children under 15 years)
Swimming pool + sauna

Fitness + sauna

MULTI-ENTRY PASS
Swimming pool (10 entrances)
Swimming pool - discounted (10 entrances)
Sauna (10 entrances)
Fitness (10 entrances)

MONTHLY PASS
Fitness entrance fee 

MASSAGES
Sports massage (back and neck)
Sports massage
Sports massage
Relaxation massage (back and neck, or foot)
Relaxation massage
Relaxation massage
Hawaiian LOMI LOMI massage
Hawaiian LOMI LOMI massage
Hawaiian hot stone massage
Hawaiian hot stone massage
Chocolate massage
Face and décolleté massage

60 min.
60 min.
60 min.
90 min.

120 min.
120 min.
180 min.
120 min.
240 min.
180 min.

60 min.
60 min.

120 min.
90 min.

30 min.
60 min.
90 min.
30 min.
60 min.
90 min.
60 min.
90 min.
60 min.
90 min.
60 min.
30 min.

160 CZK
110 CZK
80 CZK

160 CZK
290 CZK
145 CZK
380 CZK
270 CZK
490 CZK
380 CZK

1440 CZK
990 CZK

2600 CZK
1440 CZK

2300 CZK
3200 CZK

750 CZK
1350 CZK
1550 CZK

750 CZK
1350 CZK
1550 CZK
1500 CZK
1750 CZK
1550 CZK
1850 CZK
1650 CZK

   800 CZK

onlywhen accompanied by an adult. Professional swimming instruction and the use of any swimming 

peopleand persons with disabilities.

Price list valid from 1st January 2025

ACTIVE ZONE – OREA Hotel Pyramida Praha****
7:00–22:00
T: +420 233 102 993 E: activezone.pyramida@orea.cz A: Bělohorská 24, 169 00 Praha 6


